
MUSI 131 Music Theory 1 MWF 9:00-9:50 3 EDUC 244 PA: Development Psychology MWF 8:00-8:50 3
EDUC 100 Orientation to Education W 1:10-2:00 1 MUSI 132 Music Theory 2 MWF 9:00-9:50 3
MUSI 111 Aural Skills 1 MW 2:10-3:00 1 MUSI 112 Aural Skills 2 MW 2:10-3:00 1
INTD 105 Wesleyan Experience TR 8:00-9:15 1 SOCI 240 Inequity & Stratification (no perc) TR 1:10-2:25 3 1/2
INTD 115 Wesleyan Heritage TR 8:00-9:15 1 MUSI 180-197 Journeys in Musicianship ARR 2
MUSI 115-B HE: Music Appreciation TR 9:25-10:40 3 ENSEMBLE According to Track (Voc, BWP, Str) 1
MUSI 180-197 Journeys in Musicianship ARR 2
ENSEMBLE According to Track (Voc, BWP, Str) 1

MATH 120 College Algebra MWF 10:00-10:50 3
MATH 120 College Algebra MWF 8, 10(x2) 3 1/13 ENGL 121 English Comp II MWF 10, TR 8, 9:25 3 1/9
ENGL 120 Intro. English Comp MWF 10, TR 9:25 3 1/9 SCTH 130 Public Speaking MWF 1:10, TR 1:10 3
SCTH 130 Public Speaking MWF 8, TR 10:50 3 1/13
PSYC 101 PA: Intro. Psychology MWF 8 SOCI 131 PA: Sociological Imagination TR 9:25-10:40
SOCI 131 PA: Sociological Imagination TR 1050-12:05 SPES 120 CW: Health TR 9:25-10:40 3
SPES 120 CW: Health TR 1050-12:05 3 1/6
HIST 220 American History 1 MWF 8 or 10 3 1/4

EDUC 208 Foundations of Education MWF 8:00-8:50 3 EDUC 250 Exceptional Individual MWF 9:00-9:50 3
MUSI 231 Music Theory 3 MWF 10:00-10:50 3 MUSI 232 Music Theory 4 MWF 10:00-10:50 3
MUSI 211 Aural Skills 3 MUSI 336 Secondary General Music Methods MW 11:00-11:50 3
MUSI 236 Basic Conducting TR 9:25-10:40 2 MUSI 137 Woodwind Methods MW 1:10-2:00 2
MUSI 136 String Methods TR 1:10-2:00 2 MUSI 238 Intermediate Conducting TR 9:25-10:40 2
MUSI 277-297 Lower Level Applied Music ARR 2 MUSI 277-297 Lower Level Applied Music ARR 2
ENSEMBLE According to Track (Voc, BWP, Str) 1 ENSEMBLE According to Track (Voc, BWP, Str) 1
MUSI 135 BWP: Marching Band Methods TR 10:50 1 MUS PNO Piano Proficiency Exam -

MUSI 140 BWP/STR: Class Voice TR 1:10-2:00 2

MATH 104 Intermediate Algebra MWF 11:00-11:50 3 MATH 120 College Algebra MWF 8:00-8:50 3
ENGL 120 Intro. English Comp MWF 9, TR 10:50 3 ENGL 121 English Comp II MWF 8, TR 1:10 3
SCTH130 Public Speaking TR 10:50-12:10 3 SCTH 130 Public Speaking MWF 8, TR 1:10 3
SOCI 131 or The Sociological Imagination TR 10:50-12:10
PSYC 101 Introductory Psychology MWF 1:10-2:00
SPES 120 CW: Health TR 10:50-12:10 3
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MUSI 315 Music History 1 MWF 1:10-2:00 3 MUSI 300/337 Secondary Instr./Choral  Methods MWF 11:00-11:50 3
MUSI 431 Orchestration & Arranging MW 2:10-3:00 2 MUSI 316 Music HIstory 2 MWF 1:10-2:00 3
MUSI 239/240 Adv. Instr/Choral Cond & Reh. Tech TR 9:25-10:40 2 EDUC 415 Educational Psychology TR 8:00-9:15 3
MUSI 137 Brass Methods TR 1:10-2:00 2 EDUC 380 Classroom Management TR 10:50-12:10 2
MUSI 377-397 Upper Level Applied Music: ARR 2 MUSI 139 Percussion Methods TR 1:10-2:00 2
ENSEMBLE According to Track (Voc, BWP, Str) 1 MUSI 377-397 Upper Level Applied Music ARR 2
MUSI 309 VOC: Dicition 1 TR 10:50-12:05 2 ENSEMBLE According to Track (Voc, BWP, Str) 1

MUSI 310 VOC: Diction 2 TR 10:50-12:05 2
MATH 104 Intermediate Algebra MWF 11:00-11:50 3
MATH 120 College Algebra MWF 8, 10x2 3 MATH 120 College Algebra MWF 8 or 10 3
ENGL 120 Intro. English Comp MWF 9 or 10 3 ENGL 121 English Comp II MWF 8,9,10, TR 9:25 3
SCTH 130 Public Speaking MWF 8, TR 10:50 3 SCTH 130 Public Speaking MWF 8:00-8:50 3
PSYC 101 PA: Intro. Psychology MWF 8 PSYC 101 PA: Intro. Psychology MWF 9:00-9:50
SOCI 131 PA: Sociological Imagination TR 1050-12:05 SOCI 131 PA: Sociological Imagination TR 9:25-10:40
SPES 120 CW: Health TR 1050-12:05 3 SPES 120 CW: Health TR 9:25-10:40 3
HIST 220 CW: American History 1  MWF 8 or 10 3 HIST 221 American History 2 MWF 9:00-9:50 3

EDUC 388 Methods in Secondary Ed MW 7:35-8:50 3 EDUC 470 Student Teaching 10
EDUC 385 Reading in Content Area MW 9:00-9:50 2 EDUC 438 Student Teaching Seminar 2
MUSI 338 Elementary Gen. Music Methods TR 6:10-7:30 3
MUSI 400 Senior Music Ed Seminar ARR 1
MUSI 477-497 Upper Level Applied Music ARR 2
MUS SREC Senior Recital ARR -
ENSEMBLE According to Track (Voc, BWP, Str) 1 NEED TO INCLUDE IN SEMS 1-7

NW Liberal Studies
NW Liberal Studies

MATH 120 College Algebra MWF 8, 10x2 3
ENGL 120 Intro. English Comp MWF 10, TR 9;25, 1:10 3
SCTH 130 Public Speaking TR 10:50-12:05 3
SOCI 131 Sociological Imagionation TR 10:50-12:05 2
SOCI 250 Racial and Ethnic Minories TR 9:25-10:40 3
SPES 120 CW: Health TR 1050-12:05 3
HIST 220 CW: American History 1  MWF 10-10:50 3
EDUC 210 Instructional Tech TR 1:10-2:00 2
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MUSI 131 Music Theory 1 MWF 9:00-9:50 3 EDUC 244 PA: Development Psych MWF 8:00-8:50 3
EDUC 100 Orientation to Education W 1:10-2:00 1 MUSI 132 Music Theory 2 MWF 9:00-9:50 3
MUSI 111 Aural Skills 1 MW 2:10-3:00 1 MUSI 112 Aural Skills 2 MW 2:10-3:00 1
INTD 105 Wesleyan Experience TR 8:00-9:15 1 SOCI 240 Inequity & Stratification TR 9:25-10:40 3 1/3
INTD 115 Wesleyan Heritage TR 8:00-9:15 1 MUSI 180-197 Journeys in Musicianship ARR 2
MUSI 115-B HE: Music Appreciation TR 9:25-10:40 3 ENSEMBLE According to Track (Voc, BWP, Str) 1
MUSI 180-197 Journeys in Musicianship ARR 2
ENSEMBLE According to Track (Voc, BWP, Str) 1

MATH 120 College Algebra MWF 8, 10(x2) 3 1/13 MATH 120 College Algebra MWF 10:00-10:50 3
ENGL 120 Intro. English Comp [TR 9;25] MWF10/TR9:25,1:10 3 1/9 ENGL 121 English Comp II [TR 8] TR 8, 9:25 3
SCTH 130 HE: Public Speaking MWF 8, TR 10:50 3 1/9 SCTH 130 HE: Public Speaking MWF 1:10, TR 1:10 3
PSYC 101 PA: Intro. Psychology MWF 8 3 1/9 SOCI 131 PA: Sociological Imagination TR 9:25-10:40 3
SOCI 131 PA: Sociological Imagination TR 10:50-12:05 SPES 120 CW: Health TR 9:25-10:40 3
SPES 120 CW: Health TR 10:50-12:05 3 1/6
HIST 220 CW: American History 1 MWF 8:00-8:50 3 1/5

EDUC 208 Foundations of Education MWF 8:00-8:50 3 EDUC 250 Exceptional Individual MWF 9:00-9:50 3
MUSI 231 Music Theory 3 MWF 10:00-10:50 3 MUSI 234 Form & Analysis MWF 10:00-10:50 3
MUSI 211 Aural Skills 3 MUSI 300/337 Secondary Instr./Choral  Methods MWF 11:00-11:50 3
MUSI 315 Music History 1 MWF 1:10-2:00 3 MUSI 316 Music HIstory 2 MWF 1:10-2:00 3
MUSI 137 Brass Methods TR 1:10-2:00 2 MUSI 139 Percussion Methods TR 1:10-2:00 2
MUSI 277-297 Lower Level Applied Music ARR 2 MUSI 277-297 Lower Level Applied Music ARR 2
ENSEMBLE According to Track (Voc, BWP, Str) 1 ENSEMBLE According to Track (Voc, BWP, Str) 1
MUSI 309 VOC: Dicition 1 TR 10:50-12:05 2 MUS PNO Piano Proficiency Exam -

MUSI 310 VOC: Diction 2 TR 10:50-12:05 2

MATH 104 Intermediate Algebra MWF 11:00-11:50 3 MATH 120 College Algebra MWF 8:00-8:50 3
ENGL 120 Intro. English Comp MWF 9, TR 10:50 3 ENGL 121 English Comp II MWF 8, TR 8, 9:25 3
SCTH 130 HE: Public Speaking TR 10:50-12:10 3 SCTH 130 HE: Public Speaking MWF 8:00-8:50 3
SOCI 131 PA: The Sociological Imagination TR 10:50-12:10 3 SOCI 131 PA: Sociological Imagination TR 9:25-10:40 3
SPES 120 CW: Health TR 10:50-12:10 3 SPES 120 CW: Health TR 9:25-10:40 3
SOCI 250 Racial & Ethnic Minorities TR 9:25-10:40 3
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MUSI 236 Basic Conducting TR 9:25-10:40 2 MUSI 336 Secondary General Music Methods MW 11:00-11:50 3
MUSI 136 String Methods TR 1:10-2:00 2 MUSI 137 Woodwind Methods MW 1:10-2:00 2
MUSI 338 Elementary Music Methods TR 6:10-7:30 3 EDUC 415 Educational Psychology TR 8:00-9:15 3
MUSI 377-397 Upper Level Applied Music: ARR 2 MUSI 238 Intermediate Conducting TR 9:25-10:40 2
ENSEMBLE According to Track (Voc, BWP, Str) 1 EDUC 380 Classroom Management TR 10:50-12:10 2
MUSI 135 BWP: Marching Band Methods TR 10:50 1 MUSI 377-397 Upper Level Applied Music ARR 2

ENSEMBLE According to Track (Voc, BWP, Str) 1
MATH 104 Intermediate Algebra MWF 11:00-11:50 3 MUSI 140 BWP/STR: Class Voice TR 1:10-2:00 2
MATH 120 College Algebra MWF 8 or 10x2 3
ENGL 120 Intro. English Comp MWF 9, 10 3 MATH 120 College Algebra MWF 8 or 10 3
SCTH 130 Public Speaking MWF 8, TR 10:50 3 ENGL 121 English Comp II MWF 8, 9, 10, 3
PSYC 101 PA: Intro. Psychology MWF 8 or 1:10 SCTH 130 Public Speaking MWF 8, TR 1:10 3
SOCI 131 PA: Sociological Imagination TR 1050-12:05 PSYC 101 Introductory Psychology MWF 9 or 2:10 3
SPES 120 CW: Health TR 1050-12:05 3 HIST 221 American History 2 MWF 9:00-9:50 3
HIST 220 CW: American History 1 MWF 8 or 10 3

EDUC 388 Methods in Secondary Ed MW 7:35-8:50 3 EDUC 470 Student Teaching 10
EDUC 385 Reading in Content Area MW 9:00-9:50 2 EDUC 438 Student Teaching Seminar 2
MUSI 431 Orchestration & Arranging MW 2:10-3:00 2
MUSI 239/240 Adv. Instr/Choral Cond & Reh. Tech TR 9:25-10:40 2
MUSI 400 Senior Music Ed Seminar ARR 1
MUSI 477-497 Upper Level Applied Music ARR 2
MUS SREC Senior Recital ARR - NEED TO INCLUDE IN SEMS 1-7
ENSEMBLE According to Track (Voc, BWP, Str) 1 NW Liberal Studies

NW Liberal Studies

MATH 120 College Algebra MWF 8 or 10x2 3
ENGL 120 Intro. English Comp MWF 10, TR 1:10 3
SCTH 130 Public Speaking MWF 8:00-8:50 3
SOCI 131 PA: Sociological Imagination TR 1050-12:05 3
SPES 120 CW: Health TR 1050-12:05 3
SOCI 250 Racial & Ethnic Minorities TR 9:25-10:40 3
HIST 220 American History 1 MWF 8 or 10 3
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